
Who? (Content)
When? 

(Days of the Week) Time? Where/How? Purpose?
GRADE 6

O'Connor - ELA Monday through Friday 11:00-12:00

Email: toconnor@lowell.k12.ma.us
Google Voice: 978-419-1869

Class Dojo
Google Classroom

Zoom meetings

Support enrichment and packets, SEL check-ins, answer 
questions, provide feedback

Dowd - ELA
Monday, Wednesday & Friday

Tuesday & Thursday

10:00-11:00

9:00-10:00

Email: sdowd@lowelll.k12.ma.us
Call/text: google voice # 978.435.0509

Class DoJo
Google classroom 

Zoom meetings

Support with enrichment, check-in on academics and SEL, 
answer questions, provide feedback

Early - Math Monday-Friday 10:00-11:00 Class Dojo

check in/support, enrichment and reteach/answer 
questions/feedback/SEL support and 
reinforcement/say hi!

Arnold  - Math Monday-Friday 10:00-11:00

Email:sarnold@lowell.k12.ma.us
Call/text: google voice # 978.710.8155

Class DoJo
Google classroom 

Zoom meetings

check in/support, enrichment and reteach/answer 
questions/feedback/SEL support and 

reinforcement/say hi!

Cabrera  - SCI

Email/Call/Text/ClassDojo: 
Monday, Wednesday, Friday
Science Zoom: Wednesday 

Mon & Wed & Fri
1-2

Wed: Science ZOOM 
Sci A,B,C: 2-3
Sci D,E: 3-4

Email: alcabrera@lowell.k12.ma.us
ClassDojo

Google Classroom
Call/text Google Voice: 978-496-9793

Support with enrichment packets or digital assignments, 
academic check-in, general support, just to say hello! I try to 

answer correspondence ASAP.

Ewing - SS Monday through Friday 12:00-1:00

Email: cewing@lowelll.k12.ma.us
Call/text: google voice # 978.7108117

Class DoJo
Google classroom 

Zoom meetings

check in/support, enrichment and reteach/answer 
questions/feedback/SEL support and 

reinforcement/say hi!

Ferris - Gr 5/6  ELA/Math

Monday 11:00-12:00
Tuesday 11:00-12:00

Wednesday 11:00-12:00
Thursday 12:30 - 1:30

Friday 11:00-12:00

Email: cferris@lowell.k12.ma.us
call text: google voice: #978-710-8140

Google Classroom
Class DoJo

Zoom Meetings

Provide support with Enrichment, answer questions, provide 
feedback and check-ins

Burgess - Gr 5/6 ELA

Monday 9:00-10:00
Tuesday 9:00-10:00

Wednesday  1:00-2:00
Thursday 9:00-10:00

Friday 9:00-10:00

Email: josalynburgess@lowelll.k12.ma.us
Call/text: google voice # 303 549 4414

Class DoJo
Google classroom 

Zoom meetings

Support with Enrichment, answer questions,  check-ins, 
provide feedback


